
 

 

 

 

Family Learning = A wonderful opportunity for teachers, parents and pupils to learn together! We will show you what we 
are doing in school and the different ways in which to support your child at home.  It is an expectation that a member of 
the family, or a friend of the family, attend these sessions. 

FOFW = Friends of Floreat Wandsworth (our Parent Teacher and Friends Association). This organisation is run by the 
parents who encourage and facilitate social activities between parents, carers, friends, teachers and pupils. FOFW raise 
valuable funds to enhance the facilities of Floreat Wandsworth such as the new climbing frame. They also raise money 
for good causes such as Children in Need and St George’s Hospital.   

Teacher & Parent Meetings = A 10 minute meeting with the class teacher. The first meeting of the year will focus on the 
personal and social side of school life. Parents will also have an opportunity to look at the work pupils have completed so 
far. Written reports will be released to parents during the second and third meetings of the year (in the Spring & Summer 
Terms). You can choose a date and a time for your meeting at least a month before by attending the ‘sign up’ event in the 
hall (Autumn Term ‘Sign up’ – 11.10.19). 
 

An updated version of this document will be released as soon as possible. 

DATE TIME EVENT LOCATION 

Monday 7th to Friday 11th October  Timings to be 
confirmed  

Book Fair Week To be confirmed  

Friday 11th October  8 – 8.45am  Sign up for a Teacher & Parent Meeting 
(19.11.19 & 21.11.19) 

Hall – via the Community 
Garden Entrance  

Tuesday 15th October  8.30 – 9.30am  Year 1 Family Learning  Hall 

Tuesday 15th October  In school time Individual Photos of Pupils Not applicable 

Wednesday 16th October 8.30 – 9.30am Year 4 Family Learning Hall 

Thursday 17th October  8.30 – 9.30am 
 

Reception Family Learning Hall 

Friday 18th October  8.30 – 9.30am FOFW Coffee Morning & Annual General 
Meeting   

Hall 

 
HALF TERM (2 weeks off for pupils) 

Friday 18th October at 3.30pm to Monday 4th November at 8.30am  
 

Tuesday 5th November 8.30 – 9.30am Year 2 Family Learning Hall 

Wednesday 6th November 8.30 – 9.30am 
 

Year 3 Family Learning  Hall 

Thursday 7th November  8.30 – 9.30am Nursery Family Learning Hall 

Thursday 14th November  8.30 – 9.30am Anti-Bullying Workshop – All parents 
welcome 

Hall 

Friday 15th November  8.30 – 9.30am FOFW Coffee Morning  Hall 

Friday 15th November  All day  Children in Need Non-Uniform Day Not applicable  

Tuesday 19th November  4 – 7.30pm  Teacher & Parent Meetings  Classrooms 

Thursday 21st November  4 – 7.30pm  Teacher & Parent Meetings  Classrooms 

Wednesday 27th November  Evening – timings 
to be confirmed  

FOFW Christmas Shopping Event  Hall 

Friday 29th November  3.30pm  FOFW Cake Sale – Y1 Playground  

DATES FOR THE DIARY  
 

UPDATED: 27.9.19 


